Second Annual GW-IU Undergraduate Research Exchange Conference

Hosted Online by Indiana University • May 13, 2020 • 1:00 – 3:30 pm

1:00 – 1:10 pm Opening Remarks

Dr. Seung-kyung Kim, Director of Institute for Korean Studies, Indiana University Dr. Jisoo Kim, Director of Institute for Korean Studies, George Washington University

Presentations: Toby Huter & Shea Savage
Question and Answer
Presentations: Yuchen Dai & Summer Snyder
Question and Answer
Presentations: Caitlyn Ranieri & Mark Thomas-Patterson
Question and Answer
Break
Presentations: Jennifer Tse & Callie Rhoades
Question and Answer
Presentations: Yvonne Thomason & Sarah Moon
Question and Answer

3:55 – 4:00 pm Closing Remarks from Dr. Seung-kyung Kim and Dr. Jisoo Kim



HAMILTON LUGAR SCHOOL OF GLOBAL AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES Institute for Korean Studies

